
 

 
 
 

 
Ms. Caitlin McGee​​ ​ ​ ​                                                      Mrs. Tamisha McKoy 
Supervisor of Guidance & Counseling​                           Director of Guidance & Counseling 
 

EASTSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 
School Counseling Department 

 2025-2026 

Supervisor of Guidance– Room 101x 
Ms. McGee - cmcgee@paterson.k12.nj.us 

51174 

Guidance Secretary- Room 114 
Ms. Owens- owenss@paterson.k12.nj.us 

51338 

School Counselor Caseload Ext. 

Grade 09- Room 103  

Mr. Miller - millerl@paterson.k12.nj.us A-Gom 51065 

Ms. Patby – mpatby@paterson.k12.nj.us Gon- Peg 51165 

Ms. May - kmay@paterson.k12.nj.us Pen- Z 51059 

Grade 10- Room 114  

Ms. Guzman - rguzman@paterson.k12.nj.us A- Fra 51191 

Ms. Crawford - tcrawford@paterson.k12.nj.us Fri- Pa 51167 

Ms. Major -  tmajor@paterson.k12.nj.us Pe-Z 51166 

Grade 11- Room 114  

Ms. Bandeli - rbandeli@paterson.k12.nj.us A- Gai 51139 

Ms. Crandol - tcrandol@paterson.k12.nj.us  Gar- Pa 51175 

Ms. Young - asyoung@paterson.k12.nj.us Pe- Z 51164 

Grade 12- Room 114  

Ms. Silfa – hsilfa@paterson.k12.nj.us A-Gar 51190 

Ms. Garcia - ngarcia@paterson.k12.nj.us Gau- Og 51083 

Mr. Lobo - dlobo@paterson.k12.nj.us Or- Z 51064 

Athletic Counselor- Room 120 
Ms. Benjamin- bquatarra@paterson.k12.nj.us 

51171 
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